
Civil Engineering 
Computer Engineering 
Information Technology 
Electrical Engineering 
Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

Chemical Engineering 

Programme Name 

Electronics Engineering ( VLSI Design and Technology) 

Petro Chemical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Environmental Engineering 

Cyber Security 
Computer Engineering 

Programme Name 

Chemical Engineering 
Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

Power Systems 
Manufacturing Engineering 

Thermal and Fluid Engineering 
|Remote Sensing and GIS 

Programme Name 

2.1.1.1,: Number of seats available during the year 

2.1.1 Demand Ratio 

MBA - Innovation, Entrepreneurship and Venture Development (IEV) 

B. Tech - 2022-23 

Programme 
Code 

303319110 

303324510 
303324610 

303329310 
303337210 
303337810 
303350710 

303352710 
303361210 

M. Tech -2022-23 

Programme 
Code 

303320110 
303324510 
303325210 
303337210 
303350710 
303360810 
303390110 
303391410 
303396010 

M.B.A - 2022-23 

Programme 
Code 

Number of Seats 
Available/Sanctiond 

303363110 

54 

54 

54 

54 

90 

30 

54 

54 

54 

Number of Seats 

Available/Sanctiond 

16 

16 

30 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

30 

Number of Seats 

Available/Sanctiond 
30 

Number of eligible 
applications received 

Number of eligible 
applications received 

Number of eligible 
applications received 

Acadamic Sectlon 

MBabssabb Anbedar Tachnoloçia Uahenty 
Lonarg - Ralgad 

Number of 

Students 

admitted 
17 

65 

60 

38 

93 

31 

49 

1 

32 

Number of 

Students 
admitted 

3 

7 

3 

1 

Number of 

Students 

admitted 
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